
Verulam School 

Post-Results Service Candidate Consent Form 

    Summer 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I confirm that I have discussed this request with the candidate, and it should be processed (teacher signature not required for Access to Script requests) 

 

Teacher signature:……………………..…Teacher Name:……………………………… 

 

I hereby give my consent to the Examinations Officer to make an enquiry about a result / access my script for the examination(s) listed above. In signing below, I confirm that I 

understand that by requesting a Review of Result, my original grade is not protected and that it may be lowered, confirmed, or raised. 

 

Student’s signature: …………………………………………. Date:…………………………

CANDIDATE NAME:  CANDIDATE NUMBER:  

CANDIDATE EMAIL: 
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      Fee Paid £ 

      Payment 
Date 

 

 

For office use only 

Payment 
Received 

 

Date Requested  

Outcome 
Received 

 



 

 

 
Contact the Exams Officer Exams@verulam.herts.sch.uk 

Post-Result Enquiry Fees - Summer 2023 

For details of fees for BTEC, CTEC or WJEC exams please speak to the Exams Officer or email 
precious.agho@verulam.herts.sch.uk   

Payment   

• ParentPay for Year 11’s who are returning to Verulam School Sixth Form & all Year 12’s 
• BACS for all other students (30 94 30 Verulam School 44034868 ref Exams/student 

name) 

SERVICE AQA                                                                                                    
(£ per paper/unit) 

EDEXCEL                     
(£ per paper/unit) 

OCR 
(£ per paper/unit) 

Fees in brackets are for 
priority service plus 

reviewed script 

GCSE GCE GCSE GCE GCSE   GCE 

 
Access to Script or Priority to 

Script 
(Priority for A- Levels only) 

 
13.50 

(15.95) 
 

 
13.50 

(15.95) 
 

 
13.50 

(15.95) 
 

 
13.50 

(15.95) 
 

19.95 
(33.50) 

 19.95 
(33.50) 

 

Clerical check 
12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 

19.95 
(33.50) 

19.95 
(33.50) 

Review of Marking 
(Priority Includes clerical check) 

52.85 
(60.55) 

52.85 
(60.55) 

58.70 
(65.25) 

58.70 
(65.25) 

60.65 
(70.50) 

70.75 
(85.50) 

 

2023 DEADLINES 

Service 
  

 
Deadlines for payment to be made & the 

application form to be submitted online to 
the Exams Officer  

Access to Script 
 

----------------------- 
 

(Priority for A-Level’s only) This depends 
on request from university. 

 
  

 
A-Level’s - Friday 25th August @ midday  

GCSE - Wednesday 06th September @ midday 
 

--------------------- 
 

(A-Level’s Priority - Thursday 24th August @ 
midday) 

  

Clerical Check / Review of marking 
 

  

 
GCSE and A-Level  

Monday 25th September @ midday 
 
  

mailto:Exams@verulam.herts.sch.uk

