

CANDIDATE NAME:

CANDIDATE EMAIL:

Verulam School

CANDIDATE NUMBER:

Post-Results Service Candidate Consent Form Summer 2023

	Exam Board	GCE GCSE Lv1/2/3	Subject	Paper or Unit Code	Access to Script or priority script	Clerical Check	Review of Marking.	Fee (£) (see over for details)	
-									
-									
L				l			Fee Paid	£	
							Payment Date		
			quest with the candidate, and it should be processe	ed (teacher signature	not required	for Access	to Script reque	sts)	
				(. the evenine	tion (a) linta	dahaya la sis	ning balaw Lagatima	46.04
-			inations Officer to make an enquiry about a result / w of Result, my original grade is not protected and					fice use only	tnat
							Paym		
District the standard form						Recei	ved		
Siudents	tudent's signature: Date: Date Requested								
								Outcome	
							Recei	veu	



Post-Result Enquiry Fees - Summer 2023

For details of fees for BTEC, CTEC or WJEC exams please speak to the Exams Officer or email precious.agho@verulam.herts.sch.uk

Payment

- ParentPay for Year 11's who are returning to Verulam School Sixth Form & all Year 12's
- BACS for all other students (30 94 30 Verulam School 44034868 ref Exams/student name)

SERVICE	AQA (£ per paper/unit)		EDEXCEL (£ per paper/unit)		OCR (£ per paper/unit) Fees in brackets are for priority service plus reviewed script	
	GCSE	GCE	GCSE	GCE	GCSE	GCE
Access to Script or Priority to Script (Priority for A- Levels only)	13.50 (15.95)	13.50 (15.95)	13.50 (15.95)	13.50 (15.95)	19.95 (33.50)	19.95 (33.50)
Clerical check	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	19.95 (33.50)	19.95 (33.50)
Review of Marking (Priority Includes clerical check)	52.85 (60.55)	52.85 (60.55)	58.70 (65.25)	58.70 (65.25)	60.65 (70.50)	70.75 (85.50)

2023 DEADLINES

Service	Deadlines for payment to be made & the application form to be submitted online to the Exams Officer			
Access to Script	A-Level's - Friday 25 th August @ midday GCSE - Wednesday 06 th September @ midday			
(Priority for A-Level's only) This depends on request from university.	(A-Level's Priority - Thursday 24 th August @ midday)			
Clerical Check / Review of marking	GCSE and A-Level Monday 25 th September @ midday			